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Price
87.05 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 645290
112.50
-3.06% (-2.75)
100,00
DE
0006452907 87.50
NEM
Frankfurt
EUR 75.00
Software [,
Stock £2.50 J
10,020 EUR \
GERMANY DAX L| {"
50.00 »Wb
86.60 EUR (90) 37.50
86.95 EUR (90)

88.30 EUR
88.30 EUR
87.05 EUR
89.80 EUR
87.79167 EUR
114

10,008.25

4

25

23

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154625,215775229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b9493b2074a6fb7b14dbfc5c461d7a94e4cad00fbbadd7c46205da787c43f4a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e557a22b8570969f0&time=1712774996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93ffd0ecb1a700d11259b5ebd9b197a277d6d78e9b5e85b2ad9fe2fe5c4fbb07&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01690ad7900091559&time=1712774996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0a9a80f2c4b6833d4d45431d8f4a669bce6e030c439d5b375e3c706427f258&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=933624a7ac37048de&time=1712774996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d3b75501fc454492b14937767f0bf90170ccfe9a1aae6c24405a04e27cdcdda&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3cb9472bf273d2f6f&time=1712774996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b17f8b89549af586f9fb9510025009216ae02f410490804f4128b571715ba88&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e51ed793856cea000&time=1712774996&tool=RSC

NEMETSCHEK SE

Details

2024/04/09 17:11:09

Price
87.05 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.06% (-2.75)

ISIN DE0006452907
Symbol NEM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,020 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.60 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 86.95 EUR (90)
Open 88.30 EUR
High 88.30 EUR
Low 87.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.80 EUR
VWAP 87.79167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 114
Trading volume 10,008.25
Number of trades 4
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +46.02% +40.14% +56.66%
Perf (abs.) +28.30 +25.72  +32.48
Beta 1.30 1.29 1.19
Volatility  32.76 32.51 42.36

ERSTE

Group

112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50 J['
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37.50

R
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2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

20:23

20:30

17:36

Price

86.75 EUR

87.00 EUR

86.70 EUR

86.70 EUR

59.00 CHF

88.15 EUR (115)
87.88 EUR (209)
82.88 EUR (224)
72.55 EUR (182)
92.70 EUR (2024/03/27)
73.12 EUR (2024/01/05)
92.70 EUR (2024/03/27)
55.46 EUR (2023/09/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.68 1,363
0.00 2
0.40 49
0.00 54
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365039

NEMETSCHEK SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

11/28

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/23

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/18

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:11

20:22

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

18:00

88.55 EUR

87.475 EUR

88.30 EUR

88.30 EUR

87.05 EUR

90.25 USD

87.10 EUR

87.10 EUR

86.60 EUR

88.65 EUR

82.429 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1936000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100706028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407556611

NEMETSCHEK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

NEMETSCHEK
GROUP

Contact Details
NEMETSCHEK SE

Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1 - 81829 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-540459-0
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@nemetschek.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yves Padrines

Ann Miller-Rauch

Cesar Flores
Rodriguez

Koen Matthijs

Louise
Ofverstrom

Marc Nezet

Stefanie
Zimmermann

Usman Shuja

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch
Andreas Soffing
Gernot Strube
Christine

Schoneweis

Georg
Nemetschek

Iris Helke

William Krouch

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@nemetschek.com
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